Al SHOWCASE BOOTH #10905, LEVEL 1, NORTH HALL

Tech Talk & Presentation Schedule
SUNDAY, DECEMBER 1

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00PM

3:30PM

Seamless Al: How Edison Al
Enables Smart Workflows

Evaluation of Deep Learning-Based
Automatic Classification of
Pneumothorax

Experiences from Co-creating the
Future of Al in Radiology with
Industrial/Academic Partnerships

How the Intel Distribution of
OpenVINO Enables Al Inference in
Radiology Workloads

Explainable Al

MONDAY, DECEMBER 2

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00PM

3:30PM

FastEstimator: Deep Learning
Fast & Easy

Personalizing Al in Healthcare—
OVercoming the Data
Veracity Pitfall

Driving Innovation in Medical
Imaging with Amazon Web Service

Edison Platform as a Scalable
Transnational Collaborative Tool

for Academic Al Research and
Medical Al Application Development

Open PACS Al—Simplifying the
deployment of Al in imaging
workflows

Edison HealthLink

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 3

11:30 AM Driving Efficiency with Al:

Evaluation of the Fetal Brain

1:30 PM Driving Innovation in Medical
Imaging with Amazon Web
Service

2:00 PM DL Annotation—Quantity, Quality,
and Really Great Technology

3:00 PM Federated Learning for Medical
Imaging: Lessons after Year 1

3:30 PM Edison Developer Program

WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 4

11:00 AM FastEstimator: Deep Learning
Fast & Easy

11:30 AM Orchestrating Al at Scale in
Imaging Workflows

1:00 PM Practical AIR Recon DL for MR
Neuroimaging

1:30 PM Accelerate innovative healthcare
solutions across cloud, Edison
HealthLink (Edge)

3:00 PM In the Quest to Democratize Al,

Partner Ecosystems Matter

December 2
1:00 PM

RSNA Al Theater

In the Quest to
Democratize Al,
Partner Ecosystems
Matter

SPEAKERS:

Karley Yoder

Vice President &
General Manager, Al,
GE Healthcare

Brian Milch

North America
Healthcare Segment
Lead, Amazon Partner
Network

December 4
10:30 AM

RSNA Al Hands-on
Classroom

Edison Partner
Program Hands-on
Workshop*

* Advance registration required on rsna.org




