AI SHOWCASE BOOTH #10905, LEVEL 1, NORTH HALL

Tech Talk & Presentation Schedule

deployment of AI in imaging

workflows

3:30 PM

Edison HealthLink

SUNDAY, DECEMBER 1		TUESDAY, DECEMBER 3	
11:30 AM	Seamless AI: How Edison AI Enables Smart Workflows	11:30 AM	Driving Efficiency with AI: Evaluation of the Fetal Brain
1:30 PM	Evaluation of Deep Learning-Based Automatic Classification of Pneumothorax	1:30 PM	Driving Innovation in Medical Imaging with Amazon Web Service
2:00 PM	Experiences from Co-creating the Future of AI in Radiology with	2:00 PM	DL Annotation—Quantity, Quality, and Really Great Technology
3:00 PM	Industrial/Academic Partnerships How the Intel Distribution of OpenVINO Enables AI Inference in Radiology Workloads	3:00 PM	Federated Learning for Medical Imaging: Lessons after Year 1
		3:30 PM	Edison Developer Program
3:30 PM	Explainable AI	WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 4	
MONDAY, DECEMBER 2		11:00 AM	FastEstimator: Deep Learning Fast & Easy
11:00 AM	FastEstimator: Deep Learning Fast & Easy	11:30 AM	Orchestrating AI at Scale in Imaging Workflows
1:00 PM	Personalizing AI in Healthcare— OVercoming the Data Veracity Pitfall	1:00 PM	Practical AIR Recon DL for MR Neuroimaging
1:30 PM	Driving Innovation in Medical Imaging with Amazon Web Service	1:30 PM	Accelerate innovative healthcare solutions across cloud, Edison HealthLink (Edge)
2:00 PM	Edison Platform as a Scalable Transnational Collaborative Tool for Academic AI Research and Medical AI Application Development	3:00 PM	In the Quest to Democratize AI, Partner Ecosystems Matter
3:00 PM	Open PACS AI—Simplifying the		

December 2 1:00 PM

RSNA AI Theater

In the Quest to
Democratize AI,
Partner Ecosystems
Matter

SPEAKERS:

Karley Yoder

Vice President & General Manager, Al, GE Healthcare

Brian Milch

North America Healthcare Segment Lead, Amazon Partner Network

December 4 10:30 AM

RSNA AI Hands-on Classroom

Edison Partner Program Hands-on Workshop*

* Advance registration required on rsna.org